

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 081228 **Version**: 0

Type: Appointment Status: Confirmed

File created: 12/16/2008 In control: JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 2/10/2009

Effective date:

Title: Appointment of Genyne Edwards to the Equal Rights Commission by the Mayor. (7th Aldermanic

District)

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS, EQUAL RIGHTS COMMISSION

Attachments: 1. Appointment Letter, 2. Resume, 3. Support - Greater Milwaukee Foundation, 4. Support - Urban

Economic Development Assoc of Wisconsin, 5. Support - June Perry (Access 2 Success

Management), 6. Support - John Fitzgerald (Mosaic Partnership Program), 7. Support - Walter Lanier,

8. Hearing Notice List, 9. Oath of Office

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
12/16/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
12/23/2008	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
1/27/2009	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
2/2/2009	0	JUDICIARY & LEGISLATION COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIRMATION	Pass	5:0
2/10/2009	0	COMMON COUNCIL	CONFIRMED	Pass	15:0

081228 ORIGINAL

THE CHAIR

Appointment of Genyne Edwards to the Equal Rights Commission by the Mayor. (7th Aldermanic District) Mayor

TB

12/16/08